Flowmon
Collector
Specification
MODELS LIST
© 2025 Progress. All Rights Reserved.  2
Valid from November 17, 2025
Flowmon Collector
Flowmon Collector is a stand-alone appliance for collection, long-term storage and analysis of

Storage
Capacity RAID Disk Type CPU
5
RAM Form
Factor
Peak
2
Moderate
user
experience
3
Best user
experience
�
FM-COL-HW-STD-1000-R1 Flowmon Collector R1-1000 75,000 40,000 20,000 1 TB HW RAID1 2 x SATA Hot Swap 8 32 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-STD-2000-R1 Flowmon Collector R1-2000 100,000 40,000 20,000 2 TB HW RAID1 2 x SATA Hot Swap 8 32 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-PRO-3000-R5 Flowmon Collector R5-3000 Pro 150,000 80,000 40,000 3 TB HW RAID5 4 x SATA Hot Swap 32 64 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-PRO-4000-R10 Flowmon Collector R10-4000 Pro 250,000 120,000 60,000 4 TB HW RAID10 4 x SATA Hot Swap 32 64 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-PRO-6000-R5 Flowmon Collector R5-6000 Pro 150,000 80,000 40,000 6 TB HW RAID5 4 x SATA Hot Swap 32 64 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-PRO-12000-R5 Flowmon Collector R5-12000 Pro 200,000 120,000 60,000 12 TB HW RAID5 4 x SAS Hot Swap 64 128 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-PRO-16000-R10 Flowmon Collector R10-16000 Pro 300,000 160,000 80,000 16 TB HW RAID10 4 x SAS Hot Swap 64 128 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-PRO-24000-R5 Flowmon Collector R5-24000 Pro 200,000 120,000 60,000 24 TB HW RAID5 4 x SAS Hot Swap 64 128 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-PRO-48000-R5 Flowmon Collector R5-48000 Pro 250,000 120,000 60,000 48 TB HW RAID5 4 x SAS Hot Swap 80 128 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-PRO-96000-R6 Flowmon Collector R6-96000 Pro 250,000 120,000 60,000 96 TB HW RAID6 8 x SAS Hot Swap 80 128 GB 2U
FM-COL-HW-PRO-192000-R6 Flowmon Collector R6-192000 Pro 250,000 120,000 60,000 192 TB HW RAID6 12 x SAS Hot Swap 80 128 GB 2U
FM-COL-HW-SSD-2880-R5 Flowmon Collector R5-2880 SSD 400,000 200,000 100,000 2.88 TB NVMe HW RAID5 4 x PCIe Hot Swap 80 256 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-SSD-5760-R5 Flowmon Collector R5-5760 SSD 400 000 200,000 100,000 5.76 TB NVMe HW RAID5 4 x PCIe Hot Swap 80 256 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-SSD-11400-R5 Flowmon Collector R5-11400 SSD 400,000 200,000 100,000 11.4 TB NVMe HW RAID5 4 x PCIe Hot Swap 80 256 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-SSD-23040-R5 Flowmon Collector R5-23040 SSD 400 000 200,000 100,000 23.04 TB NVMe HW RAID5 4 x PCIe Hot Swap 80 256 GB 1U
FM-COL-HW-SSD-53760-R5 Flowmon Collector R5-53760 SSD 400,000 200,000 100,000 53.76 TB NVMe HW RAID5 8 x PCIe Hot Swap 80 256 GB 1U
FM-MU-HW Flowmon Collector – Master Unit - - - 5.76 TB NVMe HW RAID5 4 x PCIe Hot Swap 80 256 GB 1U
FM-PU-HW Flowmon Collector – Proxy Unit 300k / 700k / 1M
6
6 TB HW RAID5 4 x SATA Hot Swap 32 64 GB 1U

•	 Temperature: 5°C to 40°C
•	 Relative Humidity
1
: 5% to 85% at 29°C
P/N Model
Performance
(fps)
1,2
Storage
Capacity
3
VMware
ESXi
Windows
Hyper-V KVM Recommended Configuration3 Minimum Configuration3
FM-COL-VA-500 Flowmon Collector 500 VA up to 75,000 0.5 TB
5.5 and
higher
2012 R2
and higher
KVM 3.10.0 and
higher
QEMU 1.5.3
and higher
libvirt 4.5.0 and
higher
16 CPU cores, 32 GB RAM, 500 IOPS 4 CPU cores, 8 GB RAM, 500 IOPS
FM-COL-VA-1000 Flowmon Collector 1000 VA up to 75,000 1 TB 16 CPU cores, 32 GB RAM, 500 IOPS 4 CPU cores, 8 GB RAM, 500 IOPS
FM-COL-VA-2000 Flowmon Collector 2000 VA up to 75,000 2 TB 16 CPU cores, 32 GB RAM, 500 IOPS 4 CPU cores, 8 GB RAM, 500 IOPS
FM-COL-VA-3000 Flowmon Collector 3000 VA up to 150,000 3 TB 32 CPU cores, 64 GB RAM, 1000 IOPS 4 CPU cores, 16 GB RAM, 1000 IOPS
FM-COL-VA-6000 Flowmon Collector 6000 VA up to 150,000 6 TB 32 CPU cores, 64 GB RAM, 1000 IOPS 4 CPU cores, 16 GB RAM, 1000 IOPS
FM-COL-VA-12000 Flowmon Collector 12000 VA up to 200,000 12 TB 32 CPU cores, 96 GB RAM, 2000 IOPS 8 CPU cores, 16 GB RAM, 2000 IOPS
FM-COL-VA-24000 Flowmon Collector 24000 VA up to 200,000 24 TB 32 CPU cores, 96 GB RAM, 2000 IOPS 8 CPU cores, 16 GB RAM, 2000 IOPS
FM-COL-VA-48000 Flowmon Collector 48000 VA up to 200,000 48 TB 32 CPU cores, 96 GB RAM, 2000 IOPS 8 CPU cores, 16 GB RAM, 2000 IOPS
FM-COL-VA-64000 Flowmon Collector 64000 VA up to 200,000 64 TB 32 CPU cores, 96 GB RAM, 2000 IOPS 8 CPU cores, 16 GB RAM, 2000 IOPS
FM-MU-VA Flowmon Collector VA – Master Unit – 6 TB 32 CPU cores, 64 GB RAM, 1000 IOPS 4 CPU cores, 16 GB RAM, 1000 IOPS
FM-PU-VA Flowmon Collector VA – Proxy Unit – 6 TB 32 CPU cores, 64 GB RAM, 1000 IOPS 4 CPU cores, 16 GB RAM, 1000 IOPS
Virtual Appliances
1